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The undersigned, an employee and authorized representative of Finisar Corporation, certifies that to the 
knowledge of Finisar Corporation, as of the date shown, the product listed on this certificate complies with 
the following environmental regulations.  For a complete listing of the product material content, by 
component, sub-part, and homogenous material layer, refer to the product’s material declaration. 

RoHS:  the Directive (EU) 2011/65/EU regarding the Restriction of Hazardous Substances and Annex II as 
amended by EU Commission decision 2015/863.  Except as allowed by specific exemptions noted below, 
the substances listed in the directive are not intentionally added to Finisar products.  The level of these 
substances is less than the allowable maximum concentration value of:  0.1% by weight in homogeneous 
materials for Lead (Pb), Mercury (Hg), Hexavalent Chromium (Cr-6+), PBBs, PBDEs (including DecaBDE), 
Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate (DEHP), Butyl benzyl phthalate (BBP), Dibutyl phthalate (DBP) and Diisobutyl 
phthalate (DIBP); and 0.01% by weight in homogeneous materials for Cadmium (Cd). 

 6a(i) Lead (Pb) as an alloying element in steel for machining purposes containing up to 0.35% 
lead by weight and in batch hot dip galvanized steel components containing up to 0.2% 
lead by weight 

 6c Copper (Cu) alloy containing up to 4% Lead (Pb) by weight 
 7a Lead (Pb) in high melting temperature type solders (lead-based alloys containing 85% by 

weight or more lead) 
 7c(i) Electrical and electronic components containing Lead (Pb) in a glass or ceramic other 

than dielectric ceramic in capacitors (piezoelectronic devices) or in a glass or ceramic 
matrix compound 

 13a Lead (Pb) in white glasses used for optical applications 
 15a Lead in solders to complete a viable electrical connection between the semiconductor die and 

carrier within integrated circuit flip chip packages where at least one of the following criteria 
applies:  
— a semiconductor technology node of 90 nm or larger; 
— a single die of 300 mm2 or larger in any semiconductor technology node; 
— stacked die packages with die of 300 mm2 or larger or silicon interposers of 300 mm2 or 

larger. 
 None 

Other Substances:  Additionally, none of the following generally banned materials are intentionally added 
to Finisar products or packing materials: 

• Asbestos 
• Azo compounds 
• CFCs or other Class 1 ozone depleting substances 
• Chlorinated paraffins (chlorine flame retarding materials/plasticizers) 
• Hexabromocyclododecane (HBCDD, CAS #25637-99-4 and #3194-55-6) 
• Organic tin compounds (tributyl tin category / triphenyl tin category) 
• Polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs) or Polychlorinated naphthalenes 
• Radioactive substances 

 

Sincerely, 

 
Cecillia Loong 
Green Compliance Program Manager 

 

http://www.finisar.com/
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

10WSAA09FLL X X X
10WSAA20FLL X X X
50-60-0102-01R X
50-60-0104-01R X
50-60-0105-01R X
BPDV2020R-VF-FA X
BPDV2020R-VF-SA X
BPDV2120R-VF-FA X
BPDV2120R-VF-FP X
BPDV2120R-VF-LP X
BPDV2120R-VF-SP X
BPDV2120R-VM-FA X
BPDV2120R-VM-FP X
BPDV2120R-VM-LA X
BPDV2120R-VM-LP X
BPDV2120R-VM-SP X
BPDV2150RM-VF-FA X
BPDV2150RM-VF-FP X
BPDV2150RQ-VF-FP X
BPDV2150RQ-VF-SP X
BPDV2150RQ-VM-FA X
BPDV2150RQ-VM-SA X
BPDV2150R-VF-FA X
BPDV2150R-VF-FP X
BPDV2150R-VF-LP X
BPDV2150R-VF-SP X
BPDV2150R-VM-FA X
BPDV2150R-VM-FP X
BPDV2150R-VM-LP X
BPDV2150R-VM-SP X
BPDV3120RM-VF-FA X
BPDV3120RQ-VF-FA X
BPDV3120RQ-VF-FP X
BPDV3120RQ-VF-SU X
BPDV3120RQ-VM-FA X
BPDV3120R-VF-FA X
BPDV3120R-VF-FP X
BPDV3120R-VF-SA X
BPDV3120R-VF-SU X
BPDV3120R-VM-FA X
BPDV3120R-VM-LA X
BPDV3120R-VM-SA X
CPDV1200R-GM-FA X
CPDV1200R-GM-LP X
EVA-BPDV X
EVA-XPRV X
EWP-AA-0102-96F-ZZ-L X X X
EWP-AA-0104-48S-ZZ-L X X X
EWP-AA-0104-96F-ZZ-L X X X
EWP-AA-0104-96S-ZZ-L X X X
FBOPD10SL1C01 X
FBOTD10FL1C00 X
FBOTD10SL1C00 X
FBOTD25FL3C00 X
FBOTD25MT3C00 X
FCBG110SD1C01 X X
FCBG110SD1C01B X X
FCBG110SD1C03 X X
FCBG110SD1C03B X X
FCBG110SD1C05 X X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCBG110SD1C05B X X
FCBG110SD1C07 X X
FCBG110SD1C07B X X
FCBG110SD1C10 X X
FCBG110SD1C10B X X
FCBG110SD1C20 X X
FCBG110SD1C20B X X
FCBG125SD1C01 X
FCBG125SD1C01B X
FCBG125SD1C02 X
FCBG125SD1C03 X
FCBG125SD1C03B X
FCBG125SD1C05 X
FCBG125SD1C05B X
FCBG125SD1C07 X
FCBG125SD1C07B X
FCBG125SD1C10 X
FCBG125SD1C10B X
FCBG125SD1C20 X
FCBG125SD1C20B X
FCBG125SD1C30 X
FCBG125SD1CA5 X
FCBG125SD1CB5 X
FCBG125SD1CC5 X
FCBG125SD1CZ5 X
FCBG410QD3C01 X
FCBG410QD3C03 X
FCBG410QD3C05 X
FCBG410QD3C07 X
FCBG410QD3C10 X
FCBG410QD3C15 X
FCBG410QD3C20 X
FCBG410QD3C25 X
FCBG410QD3C30 X
FCBG410QD3C40 X
FCBG410QD3C50 X
FCBG410QD3CX0 X
FCBG414QB1C01 X X
FCBG414QB1C03 X X
FCBG414QB1C05 X X
FCBG414QB1C07 X X
FCBG414QB1C10 X X
FCBG414QB1C15 X X
FCBG414QB1C20 X X
FCBG414QB1C25 X X
FCBG414QB1C30 X X
FCBG414QB1C40 X X
FCBG414QB1C50 X X
FCBG414QB1CX0 X X
FCBG414QD3C01 X
FCBG414QD3C03 X
FCBG414QD3C05 X
FCBG414QD3C07 X
FCBG414QD3C10 X
FCBG414QD3C15 X
FCBG414QD3C20 X
FCBG414QD3C25 X
FCBG414QD3C30 X
FCBG414QD3C40 X
FCBG414QD3C50 X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCBG414QD3CX0 X
FCBGD10CD1C03 X X
FCBN410QD3C01 X
FCBN410QD3C03 X
FCBN410QD3C05 X
FCBN410QD3C07 X
FCBN410QD3C10 X
FCBN410QD3C15 X
FCBN410QD3C20 X
FCBN410QD3C25 X
FCBN410QD3C30 X
FCBN410QD3C40 X
FCBN410QD3C50 X
FCBN410QD3CX0 X
FCBN414QD3C01 X
FCBN414QD3C03 X
FCBN414QD3C05 X
FCBN414QD3C07 X
FCBN414QD3C10 X
FCBN414QD3C15 X
FCBN414QD3C20 X
FCBN414QD3C25 X
FCBN414QD3C30 X
FCBN414QD3C40 X
FCBN414QD3C50 X
FCBN414QD3CX0 X
FCBN425QB1C01 X
FCBN425QB1C03 X
FCBN425QB1C05 X
FCBN425QB1C07 X
FCBN425QB1C10 X
FCBN425QB1C15 X
FCBN425QB1C20 X
FCBN425QB1C25 X
FCBN425QB1C30 X
FCBN425QB1C40 X
FCBN425QB1C50 X
FCBN425QB1CX0 X
FCBN425QD1C15 X
FCBN425QE1C01 X
FCBN425QE1C03 X
FCBN425QE1C05 X
FCBN425QE1C07 X
FCBN425QE1C10 X
FCBN425QE1C15 X
FCBN425QE1C20 X
FCBN425QE1C25 X
FCBN425QE1C30 X
FCBN425QE1C40 X
FCBN425QE1C50 X
FCBN425QE1CX0 X
FCBN425QE2C01 X
FCBN425QE2C03 X
FCBN425QE2C05 X
FCBN425QE2C07 X
FCBN425QE2C10 X
FCBN425QE2C15 X
FCBN425QE2C20 X
FCBN425QE2C25 X
FCBN425QE2C30 X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCBN425QE2C40 X
FCBN425QE2C50 X
FCBN425QE2CX0 X
FCBN425QF1C01 X
FCBN425QF1C03 X
FCBN425QF1C05 X
FCBN425QF1C07 X
FCBN425QF1C10 X
FCBN425QF1C15 X
FCBN425QF1C20 X
FCBN425QF1C25 X
FCBN425QF1C30 X
FCBN425QF1C40 X
FCBN425QF1C50 X
FCBN425QF1CX0 X
FCBN425QM1C01 X
FCBN425QM1C03 X
FCBN425QM1C05 X
FCBN425QM1C07 X
FCBN425QM1C10 X
FCBN425QM1C15 X
FCBN425QM1C20 X
FCBN425QM1C25 X
FCBN425QM1C30 X
FCBN425QM1C40 X
FCBN425QM1C50 X
FCBN425QM1CX0 X
FCBN425QM2C01 X
FCBN425QM2C03 X
FCBN425QM2C05 X
FCBN425QM2C07 X
FCBN425QM2C10 X
FCBN425QM2C15 X
FCBN425QM2C20 X
FCBN425QM2C25 X
FCBN425QM2C30 X
FCBN425QM2C40 X
FCBN425QM2C50 X
FCBN425QM2CX0 X
FCBN425QP1C01 X
FCBN425QP1C03 X
FCBN425QP1C05 X
FCBN425QP1C07 X
FCBN425QP1C10 X
FCBN425QP1C15 X
FCBN425QP1C20 X
FCBN425QP1C25 X
FCBN425QP1C30 X
FCBN425QP1C40 X
FCBN425QP1C50 X
FCBN425QP1CX0 X
FCBN510QE2C01 X X
FCBN510QE2C02 X X
FCBN510QE2C03 X X
FCBN510QE2C05 X X
FCBN510QE2C07 X X
FCBN510QE2C10 X X
FCBN510QE2C15 X X
FCBN510QE2C20 X X
FCBN510QE2C30 X X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCBN525QE1C01 X
FCBN525QE1C02 X
FCBN525QE1C03 X
FCBN525QE1C05 X
FCBN525QE1C07 X
FCBN525QE1C10 X
FCBN525QE1C15 X
FCBN525QE1C20 X
FCBN525QE1C30 X
FCBND10CD3C02 X
FCBND10CD3C03 X
FCBND10CD3C05 X
FCBND10CD3C10 X
FCBND10CD3C20 X
FCBND10CD3C30 X
FCBND10CD3C50 X
FCBND12CD3C02 X X
FCBND12CD3C03 X X
FCBND12CD3C05 X X
FCBND12CD3C10 X X
FCBND12CD3C20 X X
FCBND12CD3C30 X X
FCBND12CD3C50 X X
FCBND12CD3CX0 X X
FCBR425QB1C01 X
FCBR425QB1C03 X
FCBR425QB1C05 X
FCBR425QB1C07 X
FCBR425QB1C10 X
FCBR425QB1C15 X
FCBR425QB1C20 X
FCBR425QB1C25 X
FCBR425QB1C30 X
FCBR425QB1C40 X
FCBR425QB1C50 X
FCBR425QB1CX0 X
FCBR425QE1C01 X
FCBR425QE1C03 X
FCBR425QE1C05 X
FCBR425QE1C07 X
FCBR425QE1C10 X
FCBR425QE1C15 X
FCBR425QE1C20 X
FCBR425QE1C25 X
FCBR425QE1C30 X
FCBR425QE1C40 X
FCBR425QE1C50 X
FCBR425QE1CX0 X
FCBR425QF1C01 X
FCBR425QF1C03 X
FCBR425QF1C05 X
FCBR425QF1C07 X
FCBR425QF1C10 X
FCBR425QF1C15 X
FCBR425QF1C20 X
FCBR425QF1C25 X
FCBR425QF1C30 X
FCBR425QF1C40 X
FCBR425QF1C50 X
FCBR425QF1CX0 X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCBR425QM1C01 X
FCBR425QM1C03 X
FCBR425QM1C05 X
FCBR425QM1C07 X
FCBR425QM1C10 X
FCBR425QM1C15 X
FCBR425QM1C20 X
FCBR425QM1C25 X
FCBR425QM1C30 X
FCBR425QM1C40 X
FCBR425QM1C50 X
FCBR425QM1CX0 X
FCBR425QP1C01 X
FCBR425QP1C03 X
FCBR425QP1C05 X
FCBR425QP1C07 X
FCBR425QP1C10 X
FCBR425QP1C15 X
FCBR425QP1C20 X
FCBR425QP1C25 X
FCBR425QP1C30 X
FCBR425QP1C40 X
FCBR425QP1C50 X
FCBR425QP1CX0 X
FCCG125SD1C01 X
FCCG125SD1C01B X
FCCG125SD1C02 X
FCCG125SD1C03 X
FCCG125SD1C03B X
FCCG125SD1C05 X
FCCG125SD1C05B X
FCCG125SD1C07 X
FCCG125SD1C07B X
FCCG125SD1C10 X
FCCG125SD1C10B X
FCCG125SD1C20 X
FCCG125SD1C20B X
FCCG125SD1C30 X
FCCG125SD1CA5 X
FCCG125SD1CB5 X
FCCG125SD1CC5 X
FCCG125SD1CZ5 X
FCCG410QD3C01 X
FCCG410QD3C03 X
FCCG410QD3C05 X
FCCG410QD3C07 X
FCCG410QD3C10 X
FCCG410QD3C15 X
FCCG410QD3C20 X
FCCG410QD3C25 X
FCCG410QD3C30 X
FCCG410QD3C40 X
FCCG410QD3C50 X
FCCG410QD3CX0 X
FCCG414QD3C01 X
FCCG414QD3C03 X
FCCG414QD3C05 X
FCCG414QD3C07 X
FCCG414QD3C10 X
FCCG414QD3C15 X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FCCG414QD3C20 X
FCCG414QD3C25 X
FCCG414QD3C30 X
FCCG414QD3C40 X
FCCG414QD3C50 X
FCCG414QD3CX0 X
FCCN410QD3C01 X
FCCN410QD3C02 X
FCCN410QD3C03 X
FCCN410QD3C05 X
FCCN410QD3C07 X
FCCN410QD3C10 X
FCCN410QD3C15 X
FCCN410QD3C20 X
FCCN410QD3C25 X
FCCN410QD3C30 X
FCCN410QD3C40 X
FCCN410QD3C50 X
FCCN410QD3CX0 X
FCCN414QD3C01 X
FCCN414QD3C03 X
FCCN414QD3C05 X
FCCN414QD3C07 X
FCCN414QD3C10 X
FCCN414QD3C15 X
FCCN414QD3C20 X
FCCN414QD3C25 X
FCCN414QD3C30 X
FCCN414QD3C40 X
FCCN414QD3C50 X
FCCN414QD3CX0 X
FCLF8520P2BTL X
FCLF8521P2BTL X
FCLF8522P2BTL X
FIF-S-31-050-RC X
FIF-S-31-060-RC X
FIF-S-31-070-R X
FIF-S-31-080-R X
FIF-S-31-080-RC X
FIF-S-55-050-RC X
FIF-S-55-060-RC X
FIF-S-55-070-R X
FIF-S-55-080-R X
FIF-S-55-080-RC X
FOA-M2200CB-EFG1C-AA002 X X X
FOA-M2200CB-EFG1C-AA003 X X X
FOA-M2200CB-EFG1C-AA004 X X X
FOA-M2200CB-EFG1C-AA006 X X X
FOA-M2200CB-EFG1C-AA007 X X X
FOA-M2300CD-EFV1C-AA009 X X X X
FOA-M7100DA-EVG2C-AA013 X X X
FOA-M7100DA-EVG2C-AA014 X X X
FOA-M7300CD-EVG1C-AA002 X X X X
FP-1310-4I-LCB X X
FP-1310-4I-LCC X X
FP-1310-51-100SMF-SCAPC X X
FTA-BL-SFP+/BGE X
FTA-BL-SFP+/BLK X
FTA-BL-SFP+/BLU X
FTA-BL-SFP+/BRW X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTA-BL-SFP+/GRN X
FTA-BL-SFP+/GRY X
FTA-BL-SFP+/ORG X
FTA-BL-SFP+/RED X
FTA-BL-SFP+/WHT X
FTA-BL-SFP+/YLO X
FTCD1314E1BCL X X
FTCD1324E1BCL X X
FTL410QD2C X
FTL410QD4C X
FTL410QD4N X
FTL410QE2C X
FTL410QE2N X
FTL410QE4C X
FTL410QE4N X
FTL414QB2C X
FTL4C1QE1C X
FTL4C1QE2C X
FTL4C1QE2L X
FTL4C1QL1C X
FTL4C1QL1L X
FTL4C1QL2C X
FTL4C1QL2L X
FTL4C1QM1C X
FTL4C1QM2C X
FTL4C1QW2N X
FTL4C2QE1C X
FTL4C2QE2C X
FTL4C3QE1C X
FTL4C3QE2C X
FTL4E1QE1C X
FTL4E1QM1C X
FTL4S1QE1C X
FTL4S1QE2C X
FTLC1121RDNL X X
FTLC1121SDNL X X
FTLC1122RDNL X
FTLC1122SDNL X
FTLC1141RDNL X
FTLC1141SDNL X
FTLC1152SGPL X
FTLC1152WGPLC X
FTLC1154RDPL X
FTLC1154RDPL2 X
FTLC1154RDPL5 X
FTLC1154RDPL6 X
FTLC1154RDPLA X
FTLC1154RDPLB X
FTLC1154SDPL X
FTLC1155RGPL X
FTLC1155RGPL2 X
FTLC1155RGPL5 X
FTLC1155RGPL6 X
FTLC1155RGPLA X
FTLC1155RGPLB X
FTLC1155WGPLC X
FTLC1183RDNA X X
FTLC1183RDNL X X
FTLC1183RDNS X X
FTLC1183SDNA X X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLC1183SDNL X X
FTLC1183SDNS X X
FTLC3321F3NL X X X X
FTLC3321U3NL X X X X
FTLC8221RFNM X
FTLC8221SCNM X
FTLC8281RCNM X
FTLC8281SCNM X
FTLC9141RENM X
FTLC9141SENM X
FTLC9152RGPL X
FTLC9551REPM X
FTLC9551SEPM X
FTLC9552FEPM X
FTLC9552REPM X
FTLC9552SEPM X
FTLC9554REPM X
FTLC9555FEPM X
FTLC9555NEPM X
FTLC9555QEPM X
FTLC9555REPM X
FTLC9555REPM3 X
FTLC9555SEPM X
FTLC9555WEPM X
FTLC9558REPM X
FTLD10CD3C X
FTLD10CE1C X
FTLD10CE3C X
FTLD12CL1C X
FTLD12CL3C X
FTLF0078P2BTL X
FTLF1217P2BTL X
FTLF1318P2BTL X
FTLF1318P3BTL X
FTLF1319F1GTL X X
FTLF1321P1BTL X
FTLF1321S1KTL X
FTLF1321S1MTL X
FTLF1322F2GTR X
FTLF1322P1BTR X
FTLF1323F2GTR X
FTLF1323F2MTR X
FTLF1323P1BTL X
FTLF1323P1BTR X
FTLF1323S2MTR X
FTLF1419P1BCL X
FTLF1421P1BCL X
FTLF1421P1BTL X
FTLF1421S1GCL X
FTLF1421S1KCL X
FTLF1421S1MCL X
FTLF1422P1BTL X
FTLF1426P2BTL X X
FTLF1428P2BNV X X
FTLF1428P3BNV X
FTLF1429P3BCE X
FTLF1429P3BCV X
FTLF1429P3BCVA X
FTLF1429P3BNV X
FTLF1432P3BCV X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLF1436P3BCL X
FTLF1436W4BTL X
FTLF1436W4BTV X
FTLF1518P1BTL X
FTLF1519P1BCL X
FTLF1519P1BNL X X
FTLF1521P1BCL X
FTLF1522P1BTL X
FTLF1523P1BTL X
FTLF1619P1BCL X
FTLF1621P1BCL X
FTLF1621S1GCL X X
FTLF1621S1MCL X X
FTLF1721P1BCL X X
FTLF1721P2BTL X
FTLF1721S1KCL X
FTLF1721S1MCL X X
FTLF3436W4BT27 X
FTLF3436W4BT29 X
FTLF3436W4BT31 X
FTLF3436W4BT33 X
FTLF8519F2GCL X
FTLF8519F2GNL X
FTLF8519F2GTL X
FTLF8519F2HCL X
FTLF8519F2HNL X
FTLF8519F2HTL X
FTLF8519F2KCL X
FTLF8519F2KNL X
FTLF8519F2KTL X
FTLF8519F2MNL X
FTLF8519F2MTL X
FTLF8519P3BNL X
FTLF8519P3BTL X
FTLF8524E2GNL X
FTLF8524E2GNV X
FTLF8524P2BNL X
FTLF8524P2BNV X
FTLF8524P3BNL X
FTLF8526P3BNL X
FTLF8526W4BTL X
FTLF8528P3BCV X
FTLF8528P3BNV X
FTLF8529P3BCV X
FTLF8529P3BNV X
FTLF8529P4BCV X
FTLF8529P4BNV X
FTLF8532P4BCV X
FTLF8532P4BNV X
FTLF8532P4PCV X
FTLF8536P4BCL X
FTLF8536P4BCV X
FTLF8536P4BNL X
FTLF8536P4PCL X
FTLF8536P4PCV X
FTLF8536W4BTL X
FTLF8536W4BTV X
FTLF8538P4BCL X
FTLF8538P4BCV X
FTLF8540P4BCL X

EU RoHS Exemptions  2011/65/EU
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLF8546P3BCV X
FTLF8546P4BCV X
FTLFLCDP1 X
FTLX1370W4BTL X
FTLX1371D3BCL X
FTLX1374D3BCL X
FTLX1413D3BCL X
FTLX1413M3BCL X
FTLX1413M3BNL X
FTLX1413M3BTL X
FTLX1442E2 X
FTLX1471D3BCL X
FTLX1471D3BCL-1T X
FTLX1471D3BCV X
FTLX1471D3BNL X
FTLX1471D3BTL X
FTLX1472M3BCL X
FTLX1472M3BNL X
FTLX1472M3BTL X
FTLX1475D3BCL X
FTLX1475D3BCV X
FTLX1475D3BNL X
FTLX1475D3BTL X
FTLX1612M3BCL X
FTLX1612M3BTL X
FTLX1671D3BCL X
FTLX1672D3BCL X
FTLX1672D3BNL X
FTLX1672D3BTL X
FTLX1672M3BCL X
FTLX1672M3BNL X
FTLX1672M3BTL X
FTLX1772M3BCL X
FTLX1812M3BCL X
FTLX1812M3BNL X
FTLX1812M3BTL X
FTLX1871D3BCL X
FTLX1871D3BNL X
FTLX1871M3BCL X
FTLX1871M3BNL X
FTLX2072D327 X
FTLX2072D333 X
FTLX2672D327 X
FTLX2672D333 X
FTLX3671DTC20 X
FTLX3671DTC21 X
FTLX3671DTC22 X
FTLX3671DTC23 X
FTLX3671DTC24 X
FTLX3671DTC25 X
FTLX3671DTC26 X
FTLX3671DTC27 X
FTLX3671DTC28 X
FTLX3671DTC29 X
FTLX3671DTC30 X
FTLX3671DTC31 X
FTLX3671DTC32 X
FTLX3671DTC33 X
FTLX3671DTC34 X
FTLX3671DTC35 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX3671DTC36 X
FTLX3671DTC37 X
FTLX3671DTC38 X
FTLX3671DTC39 X
FTLX3671DTC40 X
FTLX3671DTC41 X
FTLX3671DTC42 X
FTLX3671DTC43 X
FTLX3671DTC44 X
FTLX3671DTC45 X
FTLX3671DTC46 X
FTLX3671DTC47 X
FTLX3671DTC48 X
FTLX3671DTC49 X
FTLX3671DTC50 X
FTLX3671DTC51 X
FTLX3671DTC52 X
FTLX3671DTC53 X
FTLX3671DTC54 X
FTLX3671DTC55 X
FTLX3671DTC56 X
FTLX3671DTC57 X
FTLX3671DTC58 X
FTLX3671DTC59 X
FTLX3671DTC60 X
FTLX3671MTC20 X
FTLX3671MTC21 X
FTLX3671MTC22 X
FTLX3671MTC23 X
FTLX3671MTC24 X
FTLX3671MTC25 X
FTLX3671MTC26 X
FTLX3671MTC27 X
FTLX3671MTC28 X
FTLX3671MTC29 X
FTLX3671MTC30 X
FTLX3671MTC31 X
FTLX3671MTC32 X
FTLX3671MTC33 X
FTLX3671MTC34 X
FTLX3671MTC35 X
FTLX3671MTC36 X
FTLX3671MTC37 X
FTLX3671MTC38 X
FTLX3671MTC39 X
FTLX3671MTC40 X
FTLX3671MTC41 X
FTLX3671MTC42 X
FTLX3671MTC43 X
FTLX3671MTC44 X
FTLX3671MTC45 X
FTLX3671MTC46 X
FTLX3671MTC47 X
FTLX3671MTC48 X
FTLX3671MTC49 X
FTLX3671MTC50 X
FTLX3671MTC51 X
FTLX3671MTC52 X
FTLX3671MTC53 X
FTLX3671MTC54 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX3671MTC55 X
FTLX3671MTC56 X
FTLX3671MTC57 X
FTLX3671MTC58 X
FTLX3671MTC59 X
FTLX3671MTC60 X
FTLX3815M317 X
FTLX3815M318 X
FTLX3815M319 X
FTLX3815M320 X
FTLX3815M321 X
FTLX3815M322 X
FTLX3815M323 X
FTLX3815M324 X
FTLX3815M325 X
FTLX3815M326 X
FTLX3815M327 X
FTLX3815M328 X
FTLX3815M329 X
FTLX3815M330 X
FTLX3815M331 X
FTLX3815M332 X
FTLX3815M333 X
FTLX3815M334 X
FTLX3815M335 X
FTLX3815M336 X
FTLX3815M337 X
FTLX3815M338 X
FTLX3815M339 X
FTLX3815M340 X
FTLX3815M341 X
FTLX3815M342 X
FTLX3815M343 X
FTLX3815M344 X
FTLX3815M345 X
FTLX3815M346 X
FTLX3815M347 X
FTLX3815M348 X
FTLX3815M349 X
FTLX3815M350 X
FTLX3815M351 X
FTLX3815M352 X
FTLX3815M353 X
FTLX3815M354 X
FTLX3815M355 X
FTLX3815M356 X
FTLX3815M357 X
FTLX3815M358 X
FTLX3815M359 X
FTLX3815M360 X
FTLX3815M361 X
FTLX3871DCC16 X
FTLX3871DCC17 X
FTLX3871DCC18 X
FTLX3871DCC19 X
FTLX3871DCC20 X
FTLX3871DCC21 X
FTLX3871DCC22 X
FTLX3871DCC23 X
FTLX3871DCC24 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX3871DCC25 X
FTLX3871DCC26 X
FTLX3871DCC27 X
FTLX3871DCC28 X
FTLX3871DCC29 X
FTLX3871DCC30 X
FTLX3871DCC31 X
FTLX3871DCC32 X
FTLX3871DCC33 X
FTLX3871DCC34 X
FTLX3871DCC35 X
FTLX3871DCC36 X
FTLX3871DCC37 X
FTLX3871DCC38 X
FTLX3871DCC39 X
FTLX3871DCC40 X
FTLX3871DCC41 X
FTLX3871DCC42 X
FTLX3871DCC43 X
FTLX3871DCC44 X
FTLX3871DCC45 X
FTLX3871DCC46 X
FTLX3871DCC47 X
FTLX3871DCC48 X
FTLX3871DCC49 X
FTLX3871DCC50 X
FTLX3871DCC51 X
FTLX3871DCC52 X
FTLX3871DCC53 X
FTLX3871DCC54 X
FTLX3871DCC55 X
FTLX3871DCC56 X
FTLX3871DCC57 X
FTLX3871DCC58 X
FTLX3871DCC59 X
FTLX3871DCC60 X
FTLX3871DCC61 X
FTLX3871MCC17 X
FTLX3871MCC18 X
FTLX3871MCC19 X
FTLX3871MCC20 X
FTLX3871MCC21 X
FTLX3871MCC22 X
FTLX3871MCC23 X
FTLX3871MCC24 X
FTLX3871MCC25 X
FTLX3871MCC26 X
FTLX3871MCC27 X
FTLX3871MCC28 X
FTLX3871MCC29 X
FTLX3871MCC30 X
FTLX3871MCC31 X
FTLX3871MCC32 X
FTLX3871MCC33 X
FTLX3871MCC34 X
FTLX3871MCC35 X
FTLX3871MCC36 X
FTLX3871MCC37 X
FTLX3871MCC38 X
FTLX3871MCC39 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX3871MCC40 X
FTLX3871MCC41 X
FTLX3871MCC42 X
FTLX3871MCC43 X
FTLX3871MCC44 X
FTLX3871MCC45 X
FTLX3871MCC46 X
FTLX3871MCC47 X
FTLX3871MCC48 X
FTLX3871MCC49 X
FTLX3871MCC50 X
FTLX3871MCC51 X
FTLX3871MCC52 X
FTLX3871MCC53 X
FTLX3871MCC54 X
FTLX3871MCC55 X
FTLX3871MCC56 X
FTLX3871MCC57 X
FTLX3871MCC58 X
FTLX3871MCC59 X
FTLX3871MCC60 X
FTLX3871MCC61 X
FTLX3971DTC17 X
FTLX3971DTC18 X
FTLX3971DTC19 X
FTLX3971DTC20 X
FTLX3971DTC21 X
FTLX3971DTC22 X
FTLX3971DTC23 X
FTLX3971DTC24 X
FTLX3971DTC25 X
FTLX3971DTC26 X
FTLX3971DTC27 X
FTLX3971DTC28 X
FTLX3971DTC29 X
FTLX3971DTC30 X
FTLX3971DTC31 X
FTLX3971DTC32 X
FTLX3971DTC33 X
FTLX3971DTC34 X
FTLX3971DTC35 X
FTLX3971DTC36 X
FTLX3971DTC37 X
FTLX3971DTC38 X
FTLX3971DTC39 X
FTLX3971DTC40 X
FTLX3971DTC41 X
FTLX3971DTC42 X
FTLX3971DTC43 X
FTLX3971DTC44 X
FTLX3971DTC45 X
FTLX3971DTC46 X
FTLX3971DTC47 X
FTLX3971DTC48 X
FTLX3971DTC49 X
FTLX3971DTC50 X
FTLX3971DTC51 X
FTLX3971DTC52 X
FTLX3971DTC53 X
FTLX3971DTC54 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX3971DTC55 X
FTLX3971DTC56 X
FTLX3971DTC57 X
FTLX3971DTC58 X
FTLX3971DTC59 X
FTLX3971DTC60 X
FTLX3971DTC61 X
FTLX3971MTC17 X
FTLX3971MTC18 X
FTLX3971MTC19 X
FTLX3971MTC20 X
FTLX3971MTC21 X
FTLX3971MTC22 X
FTLX3971MTC23 X
FTLX3971MTC24 X
FTLX3971MTC25 X
FTLX3971MTC26 X
FTLX3971MTC27 X
FTLX3971MTC28 X
FTLX3971MTC29 X
FTLX3971MTC30 X
FTLX3971MTC31 X
FTLX3971MTC32 X
FTLX3971MTC33 X
FTLX3971MTC34 X
FTLX3971MTC35 X
FTLX3971MTC36 X
FTLX3971MTC37 X
FTLX3971MTC38 X
FTLX3971MTC39 X
FTLX3971MTC40 X
FTLX3971MTC41 X
FTLX3971MTC42 X
FTLX3971MTC43 X
FTLX3971MTC44 X
FTLX3971MTC45 X
FTLX3971MTC46 X
FTLX3971MTC47 X
FTLX3971MTC48 X
FTLX3971MTC49 X
FTLX3971MTC50 X
FTLX3971MTC51 X
FTLX3971MTC52 X
FTLX3971MTC53 X
FTLX3971MTC54 X
FTLX3971MTC55 X
FTLX3971MTC56 X
FTLX3971MTC57 X
FTLX3971MTC58 X
FTLX3971MTC59 X
FTLX3971MTC60 X
FTLX3971MTC61 X
FTLX6624MCC X X
FTLX6672MCC X
FTLX6824MCC X X
FTLX6824MNC X
FTLX6825MCC X X
FTLX6871MCC X X
FTLX6871MNC X X
FTLX6872MCC X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FTLX6872MNC X X
FTLX6875MCC X X
FTLX8512D3BCL X X
FTLX8512D3BTL X X
FTLX8541E2 X
FTLX8570D3BCL X X
FTLX8573D3BTL X
FTLX8573D3BTL-1T X
FTLX8574D3BCL X
FTLX8574D3BCL-1T X
FTLX8574D3BCV X
FTLX8574D3BNL X
FWLF-1519-7D-27 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-29 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-31 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-33 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-35 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-37 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-39 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-41 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-43 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-45 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-47 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-49 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-51 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-53 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-55 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-57 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-59 X X X
FWLF-1519-7D-61 X X X
FWLF-1521-7D-47 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-49 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-51 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-53 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-55 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-57 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-59 X X
FWLF-1521-7D-61 X X
FWLF1523P1C51 X X
FWLF1523P1N51 X X
FWLF1524P2L47 X X
FWLF1524P2L49 X X
FWLF1524P2L51 X X
FWLF1524P2L53 X X
FWLF1524P2L55 X X
FWLF1524P2L57 X X
FWLF1524P2L59 X X
FWLF1524P2L61 X X
FWLF1524P2V47 X X
FWLF1524P2V49 X X
FWLF1524P2V51 X X
FWLF1524P2V53 X X
FWLF1524P2V55 X X
FWLF1524P2V57 X X
FWLF1524P2V59 X X
FWLF1524P2V61 X X
FWLF16197D47 X
FWLF16197D49 X
FWLF16197D51 X
FWLF16197D53 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FWLF16197D55 X
FWLF16197D57 X
FWLF16197D59 X
FWLF16197D61 X
FWLF16217D47 X
FWLF16217D49 X
FWLF16217D51 X
FWLF16217D53 X
FWLF16217D55 X
FWLF16217D57 X
FWLF16217D59 X
FWLF16217D61 X
FWLF1625P2L47 X X
FWLF1625P2L49 X X
FWLF1625P2L61 X X
FWLF163217 X
FWLF163218 X
FWLF163219 X
FWLF163220 X
FWLF163221 X
FWLF163222 X
FWLF163223 X
FWLF163224 X
FWLF163225 X
FWLF163226 X
FWLF163227 X
FWLF163228 X
FWLF163229 X
FWLF163230 X
FWLF163231 X
FWLF163232 X
FWLF163233 X
FWLF163234 X
FWLF163235 X
FWLF163236 X
FWLF163237 X
FWLF163238 X
FWLF163239 X
FWLF163240 X
FWLF163241 X
FWLF163242 X
FWLF163243 X
FWLF163244 X
FWLF163245 X
FWLF163246 X
FWLF163247 X
FWLF163248 X
FWLF163249 X
FWLF163250 X
FWLF163251 X
FWLF163252 X
FWLF163253 X
FWLF163254 X
FWLF163255 X
FWLF163256 X
FWLF163257 X
FWLF163258 X
FWLF163259 X
FWLF163260 X
FWLF163261 X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

FWS0120BLCFDL-00 X X X
FWSF-D-40-M/D-R-LC X
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM X
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-8-LC X
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-LC X
FWSF-M/D-1550/CWDM X
FWSF-M/D-1550/CWDM-LC X
FWSF-M/D-4-2 X
FWSF-M/D-4-2-LC X
FWSF-M/D-8 X
FWSF-M/D-8-LC X
FWSF-M/D-W/TAP-8-LC X
FWSFMDMUX2D43137 X
FWSFMDMUXD82128 X
FWSF-OADM-1-47 X
FWSF-OADM-1-47-LC X
HFE4093-332 X
HPDV2120R-VF-FA X
HPDV2120R-VF-FP X
PIN-1310-10LR-LC X
SV3637-001 X
V23818-S5-B1 X
V23818-S5-B2 X
V980-2255-001 X
WA-AA-1500S-RM-H X X X
WA-AA-1500S-ZZ-H X X X
WS-00100A-C-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-00100A-C-R-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-00100A-C-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-00500A-C-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-00500A-C-R-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-00500A-C-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-C-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-C-M-1-AA-01 X X X
WS-01000A-C-R-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-C-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-C-S-1-AA-01 X X X
WS-01000A-C-S-2-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-L-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-L-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-X-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-01000A-X-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-C-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-C-R-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-C-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-C-S-2-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-L-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-L-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-X-M-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-04000A-X-S-1-AA-00 X X X
WS-16000A-C-M-3-AA-00 X X X
WS-16000A-C-R-3-AA-00 X X X
WS-16000A-C-S-3-AA-00 X X X
XPDV2120RA-VF-FA X
XPDV2120RA-VF-FP X
XPDV2120RA-VF-LP X
XPDV2120R-VF-FA X
XPDV2120R-VF-FP X
XPDV2120R-VF-LP X
XPDV2120R-VM-FA X
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Product Information
Finisar Product 6a(i) 6c 7a 7c(i) 13a 15a None

XPDV2120R-VM-FP X
XPDV2120R-VM-LP X
XPDV2120R-VM-SP X
XPDV2150R-VF-FA X
XPDV2150R-VF-FP X
XPDV2150R-VF-SA X
XPDV2150R-VF-SP X
XPDV2150R-VM-FA X
XPDV2150R-VM-FP X
XPDV2150R-VM-SP X
XPDV2320R-VF-FA X
XPDV2320R-VF-FP X
XPDV2320R-VF-SP X
XPDV2320R-VM-FA X
XPDV2320R-VM-FP X
XPDV2320R-VM-SP X
XPDV2360R-VM-HM X
XPDV2360R-VM-SP X
XPDV4120R-WF-FA X
XPDV4120R-WF-FP X
XPDV4121R-WF-FA X
XPDV4121R-WF-FP X
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